Institution

Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University

Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College

Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College

Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Hoiughton College

Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College

Team

Women's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Softball

Softball
Field Hockey
Women's Golf
Women's Ice Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Tennis
Women's Basketball

Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Basketball
Men's Cross Country
Women's Water Polo
Women's Cross Country

Women's Tennis
Women's Softball
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Indoor Track
Women's Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Women's Field Hockey
Women's Cross Country
Men's Soccer

Women's Volleyball
Women's Track and Field
Women's Tennis
Women's Swimming and Diving
Women's Soccer
Softball
Women's Sculling
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Gymnastics
Women's Golf

Team GPA (Fall 2013)

3.45
3.44
3.31

3.211
3.221
3.276
3.314
3.362
3.366
3.596

3.22
3.23
3.24
3.26
3.27
3.32
3.34
3.74

3.469
3.227
3.252
3.321
3.287
3.358
3.445
3.396
3.501

3.258
3.376
3.453
3.487
3.564
3.512
3.377
3.381
3.223
3.405



Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College

Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College

Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens

Women's Cross Country
Women's JV Crew
Women's Varsity Crew
Women's Basketball
Men's Track and Field

Men's Swimming and Diving

Men's Soccer
Men's Cross Country
JV Men's Crew
Varsity Men's Crew
JV Baseball

Women's JV Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Swimming
Women's Soccer
Women's Basketball
Men's Tennis
Men's Cross Country
Dance Team

Women's Volleyball
Women's track and field
Women's tennis
Women's soccer
Softball
Women's lacrosse
Field Hockey
Women's cross country
Women's basketball
Men's track and field
Men's tennis
Men's Rowing
Men's cross country

Women's Volleyball
Women's Track & Field
Women's Swimming
Softball
Women's Soccer
Women's Lacrosse
Field Hockey
Women's Fencing

3.567
3.275
3.239
3.637
3.343
3.332
3.393
3.656
3.257
3.267
3.616

3.316
3.346
3.436
3.502
3.472
3.331
3.229
3.246

3.57
3.37
3.35
3.44
3.23
3.35
3.29
3.49
3.28
3.26
3.49
3.21
3.36

3.542
3.481
3.257
3.241
3.442
3.316
3.351
3.375



Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens

Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College

Scranton

Women's Cross Country
Women's Basketball
Men's Volleyball
Men's Track & Field
Men's Swimming
Men's Soccer
Men's Lacrosse
Men's Golf
Cross Country
Men's Basketball
Baseball

Men's Hockey
Golf
Field Hockey
Women's Basketball
Women's Cross Country

Men's Golf

3.527
3.482
3.260
3.403
3.402
3.357
3.25
3.437
3.468
3.291
3.371

3.20
3.21
3.21
3.38
3.28

3.393



