

<b>Institution</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team GPA (Fall 2013)</b>
Alfred University	Women's Tennis	3.45
Alfred University	Men's Tennis	3.44
Alfred University	Softball	3.31
Elmira College	Softball	3.211
Elmira College	Field Hockey	3.221
Elmira College	Women's Golf	3.276
Elmira College	Women's Ice Hockey	3.314
Elmira College	Women's Lacrosse	3.362
Elmira College	Women's Tennis	3.366
Elmira College	Women's Basketball	3.596
Hartwick College	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.22
Hartwick College	Women's Soccer	3.23
Hartwick College	Men's Soccer	3.24
Hartwick College	Women's Tennis	3.26
Hartwick College	Women's Basketball	3.27
Hartwick College	Men's Cross Country	3.32
Hartwick College	Women's Water Polo	3.34
Hartwick College	Women's Cross Country	3.74
Houghton College	Women's Tennis	3.469
Houghton College	Women's Softball	3.227
Houghton College	Women's Lacrosse	3.252
Houghton College	Women's Indoor Track	3.321
Houghton College	Women's Volleyball	3.287
Houghton College	Women's Soccer	3.358
Houghton College	Women's Field Hockey	3.445
Houghton College	Women's Cross Country	3.396
Houghton College	Men's Soccer	3.501
Ithaca College	Women's Volleyball	3.258
Ithaca College	Women's Track and Field	3.376
Ithaca College	Women's Tennis	3.453
Ithaca College	Women's Swimming and Diving	3.487
Ithaca College	Women's Soccer	3.564
Ithaca College	Softball	3.512
Ithaca College	Women's Sculling	3.377
Ithaca College	Women's Lacrosse	3.381
Ithaca College	Women's Gymnastics	3.223
Ithaca College	Women's Golf	3.405

Ithaca College	Women's Cross Country	3.567
Ithaca College	Women's JV Crew	3.275
Ithaca College	Women's Varsity Crew	3.239
Ithaca College	Women's Basketball	3.637
Ithaca College	Men's Track and Field	3.343
Ithaca College	Men's Swimming and Diving	3.332
Ithaca College	Men's Soccer	3.393
Ithaca College	Men's Cross Country	3.656
Ithaca College	JV Men's Crew	3.257
Ithaca College	Varsity Men's Crew	3.267
Ithaca College	JV Baseball	3.616
Nazareth College	Women's JV Soccer	3.316
Nazareth College	Women's Tennis	3.346
Nazareth College	Women's Swimming	3.436
Nazareth College	Women's Soccer	3.502
Nazareth College	Women's Basketball	3.472
Nazareth College	Men's Tennis	3.331
Nazareth College	Men's Cross Country	3.229
Nazareth College	Dance Team	3.246
St. John Fisher College	Women's Volleyball	3.57
St. John Fisher College	Women's track and field	3.37
St. John Fisher College	Women's tennis	3.35
St. John Fisher College	Women's soccer	3.44
St. John Fisher College	Softball	3.23
St. John Fisher College	Women's lacrosse	3.35
St. John Fisher College	Field Hockey	3.29
St. John Fisher College	Women's cross country	3.49
St. John Fisher College	Women's basketball	3.28
St. John Fisher College	Men's track and field	3.26
St. John Fisher College	Men's tennis	3.49
St. John Fisher College	Men's Rowing	3.21
St. John Fisher College	Men's cross country	3.36
Stevens	Women's Volleyball	3.542
Stevens	Women's Track & Field	3.481
Stevens	Women's Swimming	3.257
Stevens	Softball	3.241
Stevens	Women's Soccer	3.442
Stevens	Women's Lacrosse	3.316
Stevens	Field Hockey	3.351
Stevens	Women's Fencing	3.375

Stevens	Women's Cross Country	3.527
Stevens	Women's Basketball	3.482
Stevens	Men's Volleyball	3.260
Stevens	Men's Track & Field	3.403
Stevens	Men's Swimming	3.402
Stevens	Men's Soccer	3.357
Stevens	Men's Lacrosse	3.25
Stevens	Men's Golf	3.437
Stevens	Cross Country	3.468
Stevens	Men's Basketball	3.291
Stevens	Baseball	3.371
Utica College	Men's Hockey	3.20
Utica College	Golf	3.21
Utica College	Field Hockey	3.21
Utica College	Women's Basketball	3.38
Utica College	Women's Cross Country	3.28
Scranton	Men's Golf	3.393